
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05145665 

Name of Company 

Collaborative Working Centre (UK) Limited 

|/We 

Stephen Powell, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA 

Gordon Johnston, 12/14 Carlton Place, Southampton, SO15 2EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 03 February 2015 

Signed an MENA Date 03 February 2015 
x 

HJS Recovery (UK) Ltd 

12/14 Carlton Place 
Southampton Insolvency S: 

SO15 2EA 

*A420L0FT* 
A33 26/02/2015 #216 

Ref 5S629COLX/SP/GJ/AB/JP/HS COMPANIES HOUSE 
*A410KWAX* 

A08 11/02/2015 #282 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow



Rule 4 34-CVL 
’ 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Collaborative Working Centre (UK) Limited 

on the 3 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Der. De VAS Saerze TT 

saned MAL Lora 
Dated 3/> L A JS 



Collaborative Working Centre (UK) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Stock/WIP 80,781 00 NIL 
Book Debts 98,564 89 73,923 67 
Fixtures & Fittings 4,960 52 2,500 00 
Proforma Invoices 370,000 00 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank 16,851 00 16,851 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 93,274 67 

Signature L?. Date d / J



Collaborative Working Centre (UK) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 93,274 67 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 93,274 67 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
93,274 67 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 93,274 67 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 93,274 67 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 93,274 67 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 120,043 17 
Directors 41,500 00 
inland Revenue 137,389 68 
Customs & Excise 230,384 51 

529,317 36 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (436,042 69) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (436,042.69) 

Issued and calied up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 183,900 00 

183,900 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (619,942 69) 

Signature V' Lh Let Date 3f2/ AG



‘SUIYSWDIMUE NY 

gy snUaAaY 

‘UoAY UOdn 
piopeNS 

‘uo\sIeW 
BuO? 

‘pIeYoIQ SuOSyOEr 
g 

WeLEC 
NIG 

OOrH 
[eyo] 

J8yIO 
idte) 

J8ld 
ssauppy 

awen 
hay 

suapjoyeueys 
- 9 

PEHWIT 
(HN) 

e3UED 
BuPZop 

eanesogeloD 
PY1 

(1n) 
Areaoo0y 

sry 


